

9902
-10%
8911-80
+ 3224
12,135-80

Repair Estimate

Special nett items				
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Rear number plate / <i>KL</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
2	Rear number plate lamp bulb <i>X NM</i>	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
3	Rear cargo gate "60km/h" sticker <i>NM</i>	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
4	Spare tyre <i>X NM</i>	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00
5	Rear cargo gate company sticker <i>NM</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	Rear cargo gate lower member "PALFINGER" stickers <i>NM</i>	2	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00
7	Front hydraulic support arm assy oil seal <i>X NM</i>	8	\$ 320.00	\$ 2,560.00
8	Rear hydraulic support arm assy oil seal <i>X NM</i>	8	\$ 320.00	\$ 2,560.00
9	Front hydraulic support arm assy oil <i>X NM</i>	1	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
10	Rear hydraulic support arm assy oil <i>X NM</i>	1	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
11	Sundries <i>NM</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
			Total	\$ 9,645.00

35 /
X
/ *200*
X
120 /
X
X
X
X
50 /
420

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portion. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	20	\$ 4,000.00
2	To disconnect rear wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including taillamp lightings.	2	\$ 400.00
3	To remove and replace, straighten and readjust exhaust pipe.	0.5	\$ 100.00
4	To align, remove & install front and rear hydraulic support arms and to conduct base alignment.	5	\$ 1,000.00
5	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray tailgate, tools box, crane control box, floor panel and other affected area / panel.	20	\$ 4,000.00
6	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	1	\$ 200.00
		Total labour	\$ 9,700.00

2200
80
X
? X
700
70

Estimate Grand Total	\$ 129,180.25
----------------------	---------------

3050

STER (LKK)
8322 8813

WHL NKL
28/4/20, 11.00am
19 dys
L/S
My ALSy

P- 12,135.80
N- 420
L- 3050
115,605.80

L/S- 12,484.64
= 12,500.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Bill To: SLIT01S

Ship To:

S-LITE EVENT SUPPORT PTE. LTD.
30 DEFU AVENUE 2
SWEE HIN BUILDING
SINGAPORE 539527
SINGAPORE

Low 93208622
Jun 8/9 974 3666

Attention : DESMOND NG 9725 4442
Contact No : 6741 1196
Email : msgrouppoffice@gmail.com/mscarautopt@gmail.com
Fax No : 6741 1519

Currency : SGD
Page : Page 1 of 3
Prepared by : sklai
Type : NA

We are pleased to submit herewith our quotation as follows:
Description/Remark :

B/S REAR STABILIZER CYLS LEAKING
R/S REAR STABILIZER PIPE LEAKING
R/S REAR STABILIZER PIPE ELBOW LEAKING
R/S REAR STABILIZER CYL PLATE BEND & DEFECTIVE
REAR DECK MS CHEQ PLATE DEFECTIVE
REAR DECK WOODEN DEFECTIVE (BOTTOM)
REAR BUMPER & BRACKET DEFECTIVE
L/S TOOLBOX BRACKET DEFECTIVE
B/S REAR ROTATING LIGHTS DEFECTIVE

Steve Sung on 6/5/20

Service Item

Veh no	Serial No	Item No	Make / Model
XD4205U	100286502	F10-PK50002EH-E	PK50002EH-E (USED)

Matl S/N	Item No	Description	GST(%)	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	203PF12-530	SEAL,KIT,TD 596B / <i>nc</i>	7	2.00 EA	325.00	650.00 ✓
2	300EC12-005	ELBOW,L/N 12S X BSP 3/8,EA1749 / <i>nc</i>	7	1.00 EA	39.00	39.00 ✓
3	202LP00-062	LAMP,WORK,LED,TU-01F08 (<i>light</i>) / <i>DR</i>	7	2.00 EA	156.00	312.00 ✓
4	200PA12-140	PAD,STABILIZER,O/LEG,HXE3506 (<i>leg</i>)	7	1.00 EA	260.00	260.00 X <i>NN</i>
5	PIP	PIPE-1.0M X 12MM / <i>BT</i>	7	1.00 EA	78.00	78.00 ✓
6	SP	REAR BUMPER WITH BRACKET / <i>BT</i>	7	1.00 EA	455.00	455.00 ✓
7	SP	MS CHEQ PLATE (<i>metal plate</i>) X <i>NN</i>	7	1.00 EA	0.00	0.00
8	SP	WOODEN BLOCK (<i>wooden plate</i>) X <i>NN</i>	7	2.00 EA	0.00	0.00
Matl Subtotal						1,794.00

1534

Labor	Work Code	Description	GST(%)	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	N	LABOUR/JOB	7	1.00	1,690.00	1,690.00 ✓

3224



Quotation Ref : E0000022
Rev :
Date : 04/05/2021

Ship To:

Bill To: SLIT01S

S-LITE EVENT SUPPORT PTE. LTD.
30 DEFU AVENUE 2
SWEE HIN BUILDING
SINGAPORE 539527
SINGAPORE

Attention : DESMOND NG 9725 4442
Contact No : 6741 1196
Email :
msgroupoffice@gmail.com/mscarautopl
@gmail.com
Fax No : 6741 1519

Currency : SGD
Page : Page 2 of 3
Prepared by : sklai
Type : NA

We are pleased to submit herewith our quotation as follows:

CHECKED AND FOUND B/S REAR STABILIZER CYL LEAKING.DISMANTLE B/S STABILIZER CYL AND FOUND SEAL-KIT DEFECTIVE.DISMANLTE AND REPLACEMENT OF NEW SEAL-KIT COMPLETED.REINSTALL BACK B/S REAR STABILIZER CYL COMPLETED.

CHECKED AND FOUND R/S REAR STABILIZER PIPE LEAKING.DISMANTLE AND REPLACEMENT OF NEW PIPE COMPLETED.

CHECKED AND FOUND R/S REAR STABILIZER PIPE ELBOW LEAKING.DISMANTLE AND REPLACEMENT OF NEW ELBOW COMPLETED.

CHECKED AND FOUND R/S REAR STABILIZER CYL PLATE BEND & DEFECTIVE.DISMANLTE AND REPLACEMENT OF NEW SUPPORT PLATE COMPLETED.

CHECKED AND FOUND REAR DECK MS CHEQ PLATE DEFECTIVE.CONDUCT HOTWORK TO REMOVE THE DAMAGED CHEQ PLATE.FABRICATE OF NEW CHEQ PLATE WITH CUT INTO SIZE BY MACHINING & REPLACEMENT TO POSITION BY WELDING & GRIND COMPLETED.

CHECKED AND FOUND REAR DECK WOODEN DEFECTIVE (BOTTOM).CONDUCT HOTWORK TO REMOVE THE TOP CHEQ PLATE.FABRICATE OF NEW WOODEN BLOCK WITH CUT INTO SIZE BY MACHINING.REPLACEMENT OF NEW WOODEN BLOCK TO POSITION COMPLETED.RE-WELD BACK OF NEW CHEQ PLATE TO POSITION COMPLETED.

CHECKED AND FOUND REAR BUMPER & BRACKET DEFECTIVE.FABRICATE OF NEW SUPPORT BRACKET WITH CUT INTO SIZE BY MACHINING & NEW BUMPER COMPLETED.REPLACEMENT OF NEW BUMPER WITH NEW SUPPORT BRACKET TO POSITION BY WELDING & GRIND COMPLETED.REINSTALL BACK COMPLETED.S

CHECKED AND FOUND L/S TOOLBOX BRACKET DEFECTIVE.DISMANTLE TOOLBOX AND RE-FABRICATE OF BRACKET & REINSTALL BACK COMPLETED

CHECKED AND FOUND B/S REAR ROTATING LIGHT DEFECTIVE.DISMANTLE AND REPLACEMENT OF NEW ROTATING LIGHT COMPLETED.RE-WIRING & CABLE TO RE-CONNECT BACK NEW ROTATING LGHT COMPLETED.

Labor Subtotal

1,690.00



Quotation Ref : E000002252
Rev :
Date : 04/05/2020

Bill To: SLIT01S

Ship To:

S-LITE EVENT SUPPORT PTE. LTD.
30 DEFU AVENUE 2
SWEF HIN BUILDING
SINGAPORE 539527
SINGAPORE

Attention : DESMOND NG 9725 4442
Contact No : 6741 1196
Email :
msgrouppoffice@gmail.com/mscarautoptl
@gmail.com
Fax No : 6741 1519

Currency : SGD
Page : Page 3 of 3
Prepared by : sklai
Type : NA

We are pleased to submit herewith our quotation as follows:

Sub Total	GST amount	Total Amount
3,484.00	243.88	3,727.88

IMPORTANT - *Replacement /repairs other than abovementioned is at Extra Cost.

Validity : 1 MONTH
Delivery / Duration :
Delivery Term :
Payment Term : COD Only

We trust that the above will meet your approval and look forward to hearing from you soon.

Thank you,

Yours Sincerely,

Wong Fong Engineering Works (1988) Pte Ltd

CHIA KAH LAM

SERVICE MANAGER

D:68616555

E:

Confirmed / Accepted by:

Signatures & Company's Stamp
Name :
Our PO ref :